15 Wynton Marsalis Solo Transcriptions

Later
Black Codes
Delfeayo's Dilemma
The Majesty of the Blues
Levee Low Moan
Modern Vistas
Holy Ghost
You Don't Hear No Drums
Fire in the Night
Union Pacific Big Boy
Loose Duck
Big Fat Hen
Free to Be
Doin' (Y)our Thing
A Train, A Banjo and a
Chicken Wing

© Wynton Marsalis
Administered by Skayne's Music
All Rights Reserved

1983
1985
1985
1988
1991
1992
1992
1995
1996
1998
1999
2003
2003
2006

2007



