15 Wynton Marsalis Solo Transcriptions

Later	1983
Black Codes	1985
Delfeayo's Dilemma	1985
The Majesty of the Blues	1988
Levee Low Moan	1991
Modern Vistas	1992
Holy Ghost	1992
You Don't Hear No Drums	1995
Fire in the Night	1996
Union Pacific Big Boy	1998
Loose Duck	1999
Big Fat Hen	2003
Free to Be	2003
Doin' (Y)our Thing	2006
A Train, A Banjo and a Chicken Wing	2007